Parkland HS @ Orefield MS Stadium

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

10/14/2017

Northampton HS

8.605 €D
88.0 €
85.0 €D

8.675 @
90.0 €D
85.0 €D

16.95 €D
88 €D
83 €D

18.14 @
92 €D
90 €D

17.67 @
89 €D
88 €D

16.94 €D
86 €D
84 €D

86.98
0.00

86.98

1st

3423 €D
52.75 €B)

North Schuylkill HS

8.97
91.0 €D
89.0 €D

8.505 &@
87.0 €2
84.0 €2

17.41 @
89 €D
86 €D

17.67 €D
89 ED
88 €D

16.61 €D
85 €D
82 €D

17.74 @
920 €D
88 €D

86.905
0.00

86.905
ond

34.885 €D
52.02 €3

Emmaus HS

/.64 @
79.0 €D
75.0 €D

8.475 @
88.0 €D
83.0 €D

16.94 €@
86 €D
84 €D

17.74 @
90 €D
88 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

17.41 @
89 €D
86 €D

85.415
0.00

185§.41 5
33.055 €D
52.36 €D


Michael Del Corso



Parkland HS @ Orefield MS Stadium

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 2-F

Marching Band: 4-F

10/14/2017

Upper Perkiomen HS (G)

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Gold
0.00

Gold

Parkland HS - G

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
0.00

Silver
[ Exhibition



