Marching Band: 2-A			Marching Band: 3-A	
	Northampton HS	North Schuylkill HS	Emmaus HS	
IAVA COMP ACH	8.605 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 88.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 85.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	8.97 1st 91.0 1st 89.0 1st	7.64 (1st) 79.0 (1st) 75.0 (1st)	
EAVA COMP ACH	8.675 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 85.0 (1st)	8.505 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.475 (1st 88.0 (1st 83.0 (1st )	
GEVA REP PERF	16.95 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.41 (1st 89 (1st 86 (1st )	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	
IAMA COMP ACH	18.14 1st 92 1st 90 1st	17.67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 89 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 88 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	
EAMA COMP ACH	17.67 (1st 89 (1st 88 (1st )	16.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st	
GEMA REP PERF	16.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.74 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)	17.41 1st 89 1st 86 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.98 0.00 86.98 1 <sup>st</sup>	86.905 0.00 86.905	85.415 0.00 85.415	
Visual Music	34.23 2 <sup>nd</sup> 52.75 1 <sup>st</sup>	34.885 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 52.02 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	33.055 (1st) 52.36 (1st)	

Faikiailu no @ Olelle	Faikland no @ Oreneid mo Stadium			
	Marching Band: 2-F	Marching Band: 4-F		
	Upper Perkiomen HS (G)	Parkland HS - G		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Gold		
FEST	Gold	Gold		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Silver		
FEST	Silver	Silver		
FEST	Silver	Silver		
FEST	Gold	Gold		
FEST	Gold	Gold		
Sub-Total	Gold	Silver		
Penalty	0.00	0.00		
Total Placement	Gold 	Silver		